
Pos 

TT1 

1 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT3 

1 

2 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

71 

9 

66 

147 

29 

13 

14 

47 

131 

811 

44 

161 

242 

696 

136 

70 

5 

33 

63 

916 

Name 

George Guhse 

DJ Fitzpatrick 

Team Bill Greene 

David Schadlich 

Matt Downey 

Stanley Soldz 

Dennis Moravec 

Nolan Feathers 

Jason Friday 

Crawford Anderson 

Joshua Arnold 

Todd Kaley 

James Packer 

Edgar Morales 

Freddy Copping 

Gil Smith 

Trevor Poquette 

Jack McAfee Jr 

Robert Korzen 

Savanna Little 

Class 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:07.978 

1:57.347 

1:58.654 

2:00.477 

2:06.362 

2:06.535 

2:07.048 

2:10.747 

2:12.173 

2:14.056 

2:15.574 

2:07.201 

2:11.772 

2:12.940 

2:17.606 

1:56.272 

2:00.341 

2:01.419 

2:11.625 

2:13.899 

In Session 

Sunday Session III

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session III

Sunday Session IV

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session III

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session III

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session IV

2nd Overall Time 

2:08.688 

1:57.499 

2:00.167 

2:01.702 

2:07.682 

2:07.398 

2:08.130 

2:11.717 

2:13.068 

2:15.878 

2:16.825 

2:07.290 

2:11.963 

2:13.260 

2:18.467 

1:56.654 

2:02.475 

2:12.186 

2:14.922 

2nd Session 

Sunday Session III 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session III 

Sunday Session IV 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session III 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session I 

Sunday Session III 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session II 

Sunday Session IV 

Member 

169394 

121200 

133019 

152095 

162330 

168862 

142161 

166938 

155326 

138450 

162383 

165459 

120326 

166323 

146061 

122900 

127941 

114701 

140592 

174300 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet-Late Model

BMW-325i 

Chevrolet-Corvette 

Chevrolet-Corvette Z0

Chevrolet-Corvette Z0

Ferrari-360 Challenge

Chevrolet-Corvette Z0

Dodge-Neon SRT-4 A

BMW-323is 

Nissan-350Z 

Mitsubishi-Evo 

Honda -S2000 

BMW-M3 

Subaru-BRZ 

Acura-RSX Type-S 

Chevrolet-Z06 

Factory Five-cobra ro

Chevrolet-C6 Z06 Cor

Ford-Mustang 

Nissan-350z 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Jason Stanford 

Race DirectorJeff Hall 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic 

NASA-MA VIR March Madness '17 Mar 24-26 

Time Trial 

Time Trial Sunday Final Results (All Classes) 

VIR (full) 3.270 miles 


